


— DRAFT BEER —
Well Earned Pilsner The Bronx Brewery, The Bronx, NY (5.4% ABV)
Leaf Pile Pumpkin Ale Greenport Harbor Brewing Co., Greenport, NY (5.2% ABV)
Almost Famous IPA Torch & Crown Brewing Co., Manhattan, NY (6.6% ABV)
Hazelnut Imperial Stout Southern Tier Brewing Co., Lakewood, NY (10% ABV) | 12 oz.

$8
$9
$10
$10

beer & more

— BOTTLES & CANS —
Light Lager Abita Brewing Co., Covington, Louisiana (4% ABV)
White Ale Hitachino Nest, Kiuchi Brewery, Japan (5.5% ABV)
Brown Ale Bières de Chimay, ‘Rouge,’ Belgium (7% ABV)
Dale’s Pale Ale Oskar Blues, Lyons, Colorado (6.5% ABV)
Raspberry Lambic Lindemans Framboise, Belgium (2.5% ABV)
Nitro Stout Left Hand Brewing Co., Colorado  (6% ABV)
Rosé Cider Wölffer Estate, ‘No. 139,’ Long Island, New York (6.9% ABV)
Run Wild IPA (Non-Alcoholic) Athletic Brewing Co., Stratford, Connecticut (0.5% ABV)

$7
$11
$10
$7
$11
$7

$10
$7

Acqua Panna | 500ml
Pellegrino | 500ml
Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Tonic
Ginger Beer
Grapefruit Soda

$5
$5
$3
$3
$4
$4
$4
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— NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES —



spirits

Iwai Tradition Whisky, Mars Shinshu
Nikka From the Barrel
Akashi Eigashima Shuzo Single Malt

$18
$25
$36

4

— SCOTCH —
Bruichladdich Un-Peated Scottish Barley
Glenfiddich 12 Year Single Malt
Balvenie 12 year Doublewood Single Malt
Talisker 10 Year Single Malt
Macallan 12 Year Single Malt
Compass Box Artist Blend
Compass Box The Story of the Spaniard
Compass Box The Peat Monster

$16
$15
$17
$19
$20
$14
$17
$17

— IRISH WHISKEY —
Jameson
Greenspot
Redbreast 12 Year
JJ Corry

$11
$16
$17
$18

— JAPANESE WHISKY —

— AMERICAN WHISKEY, BOURBON & RYE —
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Bactch
Four Roses Bourbon
High West American Prairie Reserve
Great Jones Bourbon
Old Overholdt Rye
FEW Rye
WhistlePig ‘PiggyBack’ 6 Year Rye
WhistlePig 10 Year Rye

$17
$12
$14
$15
$12
$15
$16
$24



— GIN —

Spring 44 
Hayman’s London Dry
Brooklyn Gin
Hendrick’
Empress 1908
Greenhook Ginsmiths Old Tom Gin

$12
$14
$15
$15
$16
$14

spirits

5

— RUM —
Ten to One White
Ten to One Dark

$12
$13

— TEQUILA &  MEZCAL —
Sauza Silver
Siete Leguas Blanco
Casa Dragones Blanco
La Gritona Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
123 ‘Tres’ Anejo
Del Maguey Vida Single Village Mezcal
Del Maguey Vida de Muertos Mezcal

$12
$16
$25
$16
$17
$19
$14
$17

Tito’s
Supergay
Grey Goose

— VODKA —

$12
$14
$15



6

spirits

— APERTIF—
Channing Daughters VerVino ‘Variation 1’
Lillet Blanc
Ælred Melon
Cappelletti
Campari
Don Ciccio Carciofo
Barbadillo Amontillado Sherry

$14
$11
$12
$11
$13
$15
$12

— DIGESTIF—
Caravella Limoncello
Purkhart Pear Eau-de-Vie
Don Ciccio Finocchietto
Mr. Black Cold Brew Liqueur
Cognac Dudognon Reserve
Cocchi Barolo Chinato
AMARO
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro del Ciclista
Cardamaro
Forthave Marseilles
Cappelletti Sfumato Rabarbaro
Faccia Brutto Amaro Alpino
Faccia Brutto Fernet Pianta

$8
$14
$14
$14
$19
$18

$13
$15
$15
$16
$14
$17
$16


